
990 DUKE 2026 <2026><EU><F9803ZC>
LUBRICATING SYSTEM

81777

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A64030164033 Oil spray tube, mounted 1.00

2 0770700010 O-ring 7x1 1.00

4 A64038051000 Heat exchanger gasket 2.00

5 A64038050000 Oil-to-water heat exchanger 1.00

6 0025060166S HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 SL 4.00

10 014580060206S Cyl. screw ISO 14580 M6x20 SS 6.00

11 A64038006039 Oil pump gear 39 teeth 1.00

12 A64038006026 Oil pump gear 26 teeth 1.00

13 0799090003 retaining washer DIN 6799 - 9 1.00

14 60038007010 washer 10x16x0.5 2.00

15 A64038001026 Oil pump gear 26 teeth 1.00



16 A64038004000 Suction pump cover 1.00

17 A64038011000 Eaton pump set, pressure side 1.00

18 63538002000 oil pump shaft 1.00

19 0402041580 needle roller NRB 4x15.8 G2 3.00

21 0770120020 O-RING 12,00X2,00 NBR 70 1.00

22 A64038012000 Oil pump housing 1.00

23 0770140200 O-RING 14,00X2,00 3.00

24 0770001920000 O-ing 19x2 NBR70 1.00

25 A64038028000 Control piston 1.00

26 0500000901300 Compression spring 8.9x57.139 1.00

27 45233057000 WASHER 8,2X16X1 1.00

28 61238010100 eaton pump set 30mm L-PART 1.00

29 A64038003000 Oil pump cover 1.00

31 0799080000 retaining washer DIN 6799 - 8 1.00

33 A6403008500024 Oil pan 1.00

34 61238021400 oil screen cpl. 2.00

37 0770125015 O-RING 12,5X1,5 NBR 2.00

38 0770170200 O-RING 17,00X2,00 2.00

40 61338015200 OIL FILTER 1.00

41 N0770004525000 O-ring 45x2,5 NBR70 1.00

42 A64038041000 Oil filter cover 1.00

43 0025050166 HH collar screw M5x16 TX30 2.00

44 59030023100 Dowel, 6x8x11.5 5.00

45 0025060406 HH collar screw M6x40 TX30 8.00

46 0025060306 HH collar screw M6x30 TX30 11.00

47 0025060806 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X80 TX30 2.00

48 0025060706 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X70 TX30 1.00

99 A64038015044 Oil filter service kit 0.00


